Last name First name Sex Membership Rating Code Club

Broadford K

Crichton
Fincham
Fraser
Fulton
Gregorio
Jobson
Morgan
Padam
Tysoe
Umoh
Vaddadi
White
Zurstiege

Martin
Leon HJ
Barry DA
Anthony R
Eugene
Peter

J
JJ

Brian A
Ini-Obong
Seshagiri
David ]
Frank

T IR

T IR

None
None
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
None
None
None
Bronze
None
None
Bronze
Gold
Gold

163929]

146585F
110578E
110886E
163910K
286212]

261349K
115770L
261350F
120751K
246255C
233406K
121482C
208881C

Live
Rating

4112 0000
4112 1966K
4112 1758A
4112 1448K
4112 2021K
4112 1738K
4112 0000
4112 0000
4112 1692A
4112 0000
4112 0000
4112 1997K
4112 1804K
4112 1700A

Live
Rapid

0000
1854P
0000
0000
2033P
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

Standard
Rating

0000
1966K
1758A
1448K
2021K
1738K
0000
0000
1692A
0000
0000
1997K
1804K
1700A



